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Klasyfikacja wielobojowa dziewcząt

Dziewcząt, 8 - 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1. Litwa Justyna 08 03406 986 4 16.34 19.84 20.84 18.36
2. Goj Kasia 08 04611 841 4 17.62 20.15 22.08 19.47
3. Jakubczyk Natalia 08 02711 822 4 16.58 19.53 24.16 20.72
4. Kurzeja Karolina 09 01406 811 4 17.53 20.18 23.21 19.59
5. Malik Emilia 08 03706 797 4 17.92 20.46 22.01 20.48
6. Pach Patrycja 09 03906 752 4 18.57 21.12 21.74 21.15
7. Ślęzak Emilia 08 03706 703 4 18.32 21.27 23.41 21.43
8. Kościarz Wiktoria 09 03906 683 4 18.11 21.35 26.06 20.25
9. Gil Malwina 08 03906 613 4 18.12 20.62 27.97 23.82

10. Sawińska Antonina 08 03406 591 4 20.10 22.99 22.08 25.94
11. Kołaczyk Antonina 08 OPSKA 504 4 20.13 23.40 25.15 26.68
12. Chrząszcz Matylda 09 SWKRA 476 4 19.44 23.65 28.24 26.31
13. Polak Iga 09 00420 463 4 19.02 24.89 28.31 27.02
14. Pęczek Karolina 09 00420 443 4 18.82 23.78 26.03 *
15. Kaczmarczyk Hanna 08 00106 419 4 20.48 23.84 29.84 28.25

Kszyszkowska Amelia 09 OPSKA 419 4 21.05 25.37 26.06 30.06
17. Ciernia Jagoda 09 OPSKA 415 4 21.06 25.18 26.43 30.41
18. Kotula Kaja 09 OPSKA 412 4 22.18 26.26 24.86 29.77
19. Ruchała Weronika 08 01406 407 4 21.31 24.89 27.58 28.83
20. Płonka Aleksandra 09 OPSKA 391 4 20.31 27.18 28.63 28.27
21. Wyrwiak Julia 09 00106 390 4 21.59 24.74 28.05 30.65
22. Laskowska Wanda 09 OPSKA 346 4 26.70 22.99 32.03 27.37
23. Palmi Julia 09 03506 337 4 23.48 26.63 28.32 30.59
24. Korycińska Kaja 09 00106 298 4 22.56 24.11 41.36 33.81
25. Jewiarz Nikola 09 00106 265 4 24.07 26.42 34.77 36.25
26. Litewka Gabriela 09 00106 262 4 23.51 25.90 38.42 36.80
27. Łuczyńska Nikola 09 00106 222 3 23.59 25.82 36.06
28. Jurczyk Julia 08 OPSKA 211 3 28.18 28.03 31.07
29. Sączek Klaudia 08 OPSKA 132 3 33.01 31.51 37.98
30. Kowalik Aleksandra 08 03906 315 2 18.59 22.09
31. Niechajewicz Martyna 08 00506 246 2 20.59 25.23
32. Szostak Natasza 08 00106 227 2 21.87 24.98
33. Król Maja 08 03206 209 2 22.03 28.93
34. Dzierwa Zuzanna 08 02806 208 2 23.59 31.71
35. Surowiecka Julia 08 03706 203 2 22.99 25.53
36. Napierała Matylda 09 01806 189 2 24.87 25.04
37. Kaleta Nika 09 03706 188 2 22.67 30.16
38. Bobak Oliwia 08 00106 183 2 24.11 26.13
39. Pyzik Julia 08 02806 149 2 25.54 28.17
40. Pieniążek Sara 08 03706 147 2 29.14 26.06
41. Tomczak Patrycja 09 00106 138 2 25.12 30.23
42. Bezpalko Agata 09 03706 123 2 30.28 28.00
43. Cebula Monika 09 00106 119 2 28.08 29.96
44. Pogoda Agata 09 03706 98 2 26.75 36.46

Tiukało Natalia 08 03706 98 2 29.47 32.18
46. Łapa Kamila 08 00506 83 2 30.57 34.68

Dziewcząt, 9 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1. Litwa Justyna 08 03406 986 4 16.34 19.84 20.84 18.36
2. Goj Kasia 08 04611 841 4 17.62 20.15 22.08 19.47
3. Jakubczyk Natalia 08 02711 822 4 16.58 19.53 24.16 20.72
4. Malik Emilia 08 03706 797 4 17.92 20.46 22.01 20.48
5. Ślęzak Emilia 08 03706 703 4 18.32 21.27 23.41 21.43
6. Gil Malwina 08 03906 613 4 18.12 20.62 27.97 23.82
7. Sawińska Antonina 08 03406 591 4 20.10 22.99 22.08 25.94
8. Kołaczyk Antonina 08 OPSKA 504 4 20.13 23.40 25.15 26.68
9. Kaczmarczyk Hanna 08 00106 419 4 20.48 23.84 29.84 28.25

10. Ruchała Weronika 08 01406 407 4 21.31 24.89 27.58 28.83
11. Jurczyk Julia 08 OPSKA 211 3 28.18 28.03 31.07
12. Sączek Klaudia 08 OPSKA 132 3 33.01 31.51 37.98
13. Kowalik Aleksandra 08 03906 315 2 18.59 22.09
14. Niechajewicz Martyna 08 00506 246 2 20.59 25.23
15. Szostak Natasza 08 00106 227 2 21.87 24.98
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16. Król Maja 08 03206 209 2 22.03 28.93
17. Dzierwa Zuzanna 08 02806 208 2 23.59 31.71
18. Surowiecka Julia 08 03706 203 2 22.99 25.53
19. Bobak Oliwia 08 00106 183 2 24.11 26.13
20. Pyzik Julia 08 02806 149 2 25.54 28.17
21. Pieniążek Sara 08 03706 147 2 29.14 26.06
22. Tiukało Natalia 08 03706 98 2 29.47 32.18
23. Łapa Kamila 08 00506 83 2 30.57 34.68

Dziewcząt, 8 lat
25 Dow 25 Grzb 25 Klas 25 Mot

1. Kurzeja Karolina 09 01406 811 4 17.53 20.18 23.21 19.59
2. Pach Patrycja 09 03906 752 4 18.57 21.12 21.74 21.15
3. Kościarz Wiktoria 09 03906 683 4 18.11 21.35 26.06 20.25
4. Chrząszcz Matylda 09 SWKRA 476 4 19.44 23.65 28.24 26.31
5. Polak Iga 09 00420 463 4 19.02 24.89 28.31 27.02
6. Pęczek Karolina 09 00420 443 4 18.82 23.78 26.03 *
7. Kszyszkowska Amelia 09 OPSKA 419 4 21.05 25.37 26.06 30.06
8. Ciernia Jagoda 09 OPSKA 415 4 21.06 25.18 26.43 30.41
9. Kotula Kaja 09 OPSKA 412 4 22.18 26.26 24.86 29.77

10. Płonka Aleksandra 09 OPSKA 391 4 20.31 27.18 28.63 28.27
11. Wyrwiak Julia 09 00106 390 4 21.59 24.74 28.05 30.65
12. Laskowska Wanda 09 OPSKA 346 4 26.70 22.99 32.03 27.37
13. Palmi Julia 09 03506 337 4 23.48 26.63 28.32 30.59
14. Korycińska Kaja 09 00106 298 4 22.56 24.11 41.36 33.81
15. Jewiarz Nikola 09 00106 265 4 24.07 26.42 34.77 36.25
16. Litewka Gabriela 09 00106 262 4 23.51 25.90 38.42 36.80
17. Łuczyńska Nikola 09 00106 222 3 23.59 25.82 36.06
18. Napierała Matylda 09 01806 189 2 24.87 25.04
19. Kaleta Nika 09 03706 188 2 22.67 30.16
20. Tomczak Patrycja 09 00106 138 2 25.12 30.23
21. Bezpalko Agata 09 03706 123 2 30.28 28.00
22. Cebula Monika 09 00106 119 2 28.08 29.96
23. Pogoda Agata 09 03706 98 2 26.75 36.46
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